Maytag HYG2460AWW 04 - GAS CARRYING
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Maytag Residential Maytag HY G2460AWW Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 04 - GAS CARRYING

Original Part Number

31001485
31001534
60-6846
31001368
63-3570
12001349
63-6682
25-3034
25-7741
53-0140
25-7744
31001556
25-2134
53-0686
33001842
31001367

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By Status

Not Available

279834
31001784

W10116760

8281196

W10116760

Not Available

3406051
31001777

Part Description
Valve, Gas
Harness, Gas Value
Union Nut

TAIL PIECE

Burner Orifice
Coil-Valve

Burner

Clip, Wiring

Screw

Mtg Bracket

Screw

Igniter

Screw

BRACKET

Elbow Union Assembly

Main Gas L


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-507856-residential-maytag-hyg2460aww-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409803-maytag-31001485-dryer-valve-gas.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410333-maytag-31001534-dryer-harness-gas-value.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409804-maytag-60-6846-dryer-union-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409802-maytag-63-3570-dryer-burner-orifice.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415070-maytag-279834-dryer-coil-valve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415148-maytag-31001784-dryer-burner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409739-maytag-25-3034-washer-dryer-clip-wiring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414248-maytag-w10116760-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409805-maytag-53-0140-dryer-mtg-bracket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414299-maytag-8281196-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409806-maytag-31001556-dryer-igniter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414248-maytag-w10116760-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412081-maytag-3406051-washer-dryer-elbow-union-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415145-maytag-31001777-dryer-main-gas-l.html

10 25-7741 W10116760 Screw

11 53-2363 Support, Heater Housing

12 53-1096 LA-1053 Fuse Kit, Thermal

13 63-5013 338906 Radiant, Sensor

14 LA-1053 Fuse Kit, Thermal

" 25-7741 W10116760 Screw


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414248-maytag-w10116760-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409809-maytag-53-1884-dryer-housing-heater.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409810-maytag-53-2363-dryer-support-heater-housing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412063-maytag-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409737-maytag-la-1053-washer-dryer-fuse-kit-thermal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409807-maytag-25-0168-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414112-maytag-338906-washer-dryer-radiant-sensor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414248-maytag-w10116760-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409737-maytag-la-1053-washer-dryer-fuse-kit-thermal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409808-maytag-53-1706-dryer-inlet-air-duct-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414248-maytag-w10116760-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409737-maytag-la-1053-washer-dryer-fuse-kit-thermal.html
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